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Women in Dentistry

Member (408) 578-6700 (408) 225-0565 louabiog@comcast.netLourdes E. Abiog, DMD

Member N/A N/A Neishatazeem@gmail.comNishat Azeem, DDS

Member (408) 523-4030 N/A jenchiangdds@gmail.comJennifer Chiang, DDS

Member (408) 805-9198 N/A drcherissa@gmail.comCherissa Chong, DMD, MS

Member (408) 371-7616 (408) 371-7651 drchung@ueno.centerJamie H. Chung, DDS, MMSc

Member (408) 317-0169 (510) 405-9303 leofierrodds@gmail.comLeoncio N. Fierro, DDS

Member (408) 998-8008 (408) 998-9009 forestperiodontics@sbcglobal.netChristine Hayashi, DDS, MS

Member (408) 266-8820 N/A hayashsm@gmail.comShannon Hayashibara, DDS Joined 09/17/15

Member (408) 987-0530 (408) 988-5955 svdent7@pacbell.netAnagha B. Jog, DMD

Member (408) 358-8544 (408) 358-8545 annie@losgatosdentist.comAnnie K. Krystal, DDS

Member N/A N/A a_laitha@yahoo.comAngela Laithangbam, DDS

Member (408) 243-4216 N/A robinmellsdds@gmail.comRobin E. Lambert-Mells, DDS

Member (408) 446-5101 (408) 252-9596 s89lee@gmail.comStacey A. Lee, DDS

Member (408) 578-7121 (408) 578-7127 jackieccorcoran@gmail.comJaclyn C. Martinez, DDS

Member N/A N/A kathynguyen0413@gmail.comTrang H. Nguyen, DDS

Member (408) 264-8700 (408) 264-8708 lpandez@yahoo.comLorena Pandez, DDS

Member (408) 528-8303 (408) 528-8305 sparikh@evdentaloffice.comShobha V. Parikh, DMD

Member (408) 240-0250 N/A patelp009@gmail.comPriya Patel, DDS

Member (408) 720-8555 (408) 720-8614 sunnyvaledentalclinic1@gmail.comVarsha Y. Patel, DDS joined 02/25/15

Member (650) 964-5141 (650) 964-0142 lathasubra@gmail.comLatha G. Subramanian, DDS

Member (408) 736-4332 (408) 736-2428 joywang888@yahoo.comJoy Y. Wang, DMD, MD

Member (408) 377-9797 (408) 377-9143 yauortho@gmail.comJennifer H. Yau, DDS Joined 8/17/2015

Liaison (408) 246-1111 (408) 246-1114 md4smile@yahoo.comMamta V. Desai, DDS

Chairperson (408) 266-2709 (408) 266-2763 priya_bakshi@excite.comPriya Bakshi, DDS

Guest N/A N/A drshakalpi@yahoo.comShakalpi R. Pendurkar, DDS, MPH

Guest (408) 252-8833 (408) 252-8881 bexyang@gmail.comBexter M. Yang, DDS, MS
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